Seinajoki SM-jaarata 15.2.2009
Kyrkoésjarvi
Seinajoen Moottorikerho ry

Lk: JR3A

Pvm: 15.2.2009

Aika: 15.30

Sij No. Nimi Kerho Pyora
1 1 Kari Vehniainen KonnMK/UA  KTM
2 34 Antti Soitiala TamMC Honda
3 55 Mikko Mononen ValkMK KTM
4 32 Erkki Silvasti KonnMK/UA  Husaberg
5 31 Vesa Kallio ValkMK KTM
6 21 Pasi Kirvesmaki JMU KTM
7 9 Arttu Karhunen KonnMK/UA  KTM
8 28 Jani Pekkola HLMK KTM

DNF 88 Pietari Ronkkd Y-SMK Honda

DNS 66 Tuukka Heindaho KonnMK/UA  Aprilia

DNS 19 Aki Haimila MhMK Honda

Aarre Soivuori
Kilpailunjohtaja

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Luokka Kier
JR3A 10
JR3A 10
JR3A 10
JR3A 10
JR3A 10
JR3A 10
JR3A 10
JR3A 10
JR3 A

JR3 A

JR3 A

Tulokset

Aika
08:55,209
09:03,944
09:04,920
09:05,623
09:09,908
09:10,623
09:22,499
09:24,523

Aikaero

8.735
9.711
10.414
14.699
15.414
27.290
29.314
--10 laps --

HH 15.2.2009 15:42

Par.krs.aika Kier

00:00:53.182
00:00:54.264
00:00:54.272
00:00:54.057
00:00:53.716
00:00:54.595
00:00:56.143
00:00:56.274

Jaakko Leikkainen
SML:n Valvoja
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Km/h limoittaja

100,895 37/09 Team Motopalvelu
99,275

99,097

98,969 18/09 Team Husaberg Finlar
98,198 04/09 Suomen Euroteline
98,071

96,000

95,656

SM
25
20
16
13
11
10



